
2023-2024 School Supply Lists: Grades K-5
KINDERGARTEN
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch-Blue
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel
3 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Green
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Red
1 Folder- Plastic Pocket & Prong - Blue
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 4 oz
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk
1 Hand Sanitizer - Flip Top or Pump 8 oz
1 Headphones – Kids size
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 10 Ct - Thick
1 Paint - Watercolor Set - Crayola - 08 Oval - Washable
1 Construction Paper - 12x18 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct
1 Tissue Paper - Asst Color
1 Pencil - - Preferred: Ticonderoga-Sharpened-No 2-12 Pk
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt
2 Sheet Protector - Plastic - 25 Pkg - Heavy Weight
1 Scotch Tape
1 Tissue- Kleenex-100 ct
1 Disinfectant Wipes- 70ct

K WISH LIST
1 Band-Aids - Latex Free - Box
1 Dry Eraser - Expo
1 Hand Soap
1 Paint - Watercolor Set - Crayola - 08 Oval - Washable
1 Paper - Cardstock - Assort Colors - 50 Count
1 Paper - Cardstock - White - 100 Pk
1 Sticky Notes - 3 x 3
1 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct
1 Baby Wipes - Unscented
1 Disinfectant Wipes
1 Gallon Zipper Bags & Quart Zipper Bags

FIRST GRADE
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct
4 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct
8 Dry Erase Markers -Black - Chisel
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk
1 Erasers- Mr. Clean- 2ct
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Blue
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Green
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Red
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 8 oz
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk
1 Hand Sanitizer- Pump
1 Headphones – Kid’s Size
2 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick
1 Paint - Watercolor Set - Crayola - 08 Oval - Washable
2 Pencil -Preferred: Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 12
Pk
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt
2 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip
2 Scotch Tape
1 Tissue- Kleenex-100 ct
2 Wipes- Disinfectant- 70 ct

FIRST GRADE WISH LIST
1 Band-Aids - Latex Free
1 Clothes Pins - Wooden - Spring - 24 Ct
1 Mr. Clean Magic Eraser - 2 Ct
1 Hand Sanitizer
1 Hand Soap
1 Laminating Pouches - Thermal - 3M - 8.5 x 11 in - 20 Pk
1 Paper - Cardstock - Assort Colors - 50 Count
1 Paper - Cardstock - White - 100 Pk - 67 lb
1 Construction Paper
1 Tissue Paper - Asst Color
1 Paper Towel
1 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct
2 Disinfectant Wipes
2 Gallon Zipper Bags
1 Unscented Baby Wipes



2023-2024 School Supply Lists: Grades K-5
SECOND GRADE
1 Binder - Durable - View - 2 Inch - White
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct
12 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel
2. Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk
2 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Blue
2 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Red
8 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 01 Pk
1 Markers- Crayola-Classic- 8ct- Thick
2 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 12 Pk
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch – Pointed
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 70 Ct
1 Earbuds
1 Eraser caps- 12 pkg
1 Pencil Pouch-Clear- 9 x 10.5- 3 Ring
1 Sheet Protector- Plastic-10 pkg

SECOND GRADE WISH LIST
1 Band-Aids - Latex Free - Box
1 Crayons- Crayola- Multicultural- 8 ct
1 Paper - Cardstock - White - 100 Pk - 67 lb
1 Paper- Cardstock- Assorted Colors- 50 ct
1 Paper-Construction- 9 x 12- Asst Colors- 50 ct
1 Paper Clips- Jumbo- 100 Box
1 Pens - Flair - Black - 12 Pkg
1 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip
1 Scotch Tape
2 Tissue
1 Staples- Standard Size- 5000 Box
1 Gallon Zipper Bags & Quart Zipper Bags

THIRD GRADE
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch-Blue
1 Binder- Durable- View-1 inch-White
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct
3 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct
1 Divider - Avery - 5 Tab - Multicolor - Big Tab Write On
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk
1 Paper - Copy - Brights Color - 100 Ct
1 Earbuds
1 Highlighter- Pen Style- Chisel- Yellow, Blue, Pink
4 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 12 Pk
1 Pencil Pouch- Clear-9 x 10.5- 3 Ring
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed
1 Sheet Protector- Plastic- 10 pkg

THIRD GRADE WISH LIST
2 Band-Aids - Latex Free - Box
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick
1 Laminating Pouches- Thermal- 20 pk-8.5 x 11in
1 Paper Cardstock-Assorted Colors-50 count
1 Paper Cardstock- White-65 lb
1 Paper Construction- 12 x 18- Assorted Colors- 50 ct
1 Gallon & Quart Zipper Bags
1 Disinfecting Wipes
2 Kleenex Tissue

FOURTH GRADE
2 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch - Blue
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct
2 Divider - Avery - 5 Tab - Multicolor - Big Tab Write On
2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel
2 Earbuds
2 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink
2 Notebook- 1 Sub- Spiral- Wide- 70ct
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 100 Ct
5 Pencil – Preferred: Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 12 Pk
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch – Pointed
1 Sheet Protector- Plastic- 10 pkg

FOURTH GRADE WISH LIST
1 Band-Aids - Latex Free - Box
1 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct
1 Sheet Protector - Plastic - 10 Pkg - Avery
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 4-50 Pk
2 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct
2 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 70 Ct
1 Zipper Bags – Gallon, Quart & Sandwich size
1 Binder Clip- 1 ¼ inch- 12pk
1 Paper Clips- Jumbo- 100 Box
1 Pens- Flair/Felt- Vivid colors- 4pk
1 Tape- Scotch- Roll/Dispenser

FIFTH GRADE
1 inch binder
3 spiral notebooks
4 -12 packs of sharpened Ticonderoga Pencils
2 - 4 packs Expo markers
Graph paper
1 - 12 pack colored pencils
Scissors
6 pack glue sticks
2 packs of filler paper wide ruled
Highlighters 3 pack multicolor
Crayola Classic thin 8 count markers
Ruler
Ear buds or headphones
1 - 5 tab dividers
3 - hole punched folders
6 pack AA batteries
Post it notes
2- transparent tape
1 pack index cards

FIFTH GRADE WISH LIST
1 Tissue - Kleenex - 100 Ct
1 Hand Soap- Pump
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 70 Ct
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Gallon - 20 Ct


